
COMM SE COR OF LOT 9 TENTH
FAIRWAY VILLAS, RUN NE 20.97
FT FOR POB, NW 118.05 FT, N

BROWN LATONYA
247 SW WREN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02678-118

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/21/2023 JB 0.25 15,750 0 0 15,750

STANDARD
2

105,550
2,443
15,750

123,743
45,937
77,806

HX HB 51,411
26,395

123,743
0

123,743

1338/1111 6/09/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VERNON E LAWRENCE AS 

VERNON E LAWRENCE &

1200/1302 8/28/2010 WD U I 38 47,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RANDALL B & CLAUDIA S

VERNON E LAWRENCE A
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000054647 Roof Replacement 7,140 12/09/2025

2018HX Base Yr

247 SW WREN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,442 100.5480 112.61 162,384 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1240

BAS 620 100 620 45,382

FSP 144 40 58 4,245

FUS 620 100 620 45,382

UEP 240 60 144 10,540

1,624 1,442 105,550

BAS= W1 FSP= N8 W18 S8 E18$ W19 S9 UEP= W12 S20 E12 N20$ S22
E20 N31$ PTR=N30 FUS= N31W20 S31 E20$ S30$.

BAS

19

9

22

20

31

FSP 8

18

8

18

UEP

12

20

12

20

FUS 31

20

31

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 560

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 17 20 340.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 638

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 130.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 845

2,443

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.70 22,500.00 15,750.00 15,750


